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
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

5499 MANOR STREET

V5G 1B6

R2405038 $999,900

LOT 2, PLAN EPP51198, DISTRICT LOT 74, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

ROYAL OAK BURNABY. COURT ORDERED SALE. 6068 sq ft BUILDING LOT> Zoning R5 for single family, Central Location close to Shopping, Transit,
Schools, and more. Quick Access to Canada Way, Willingdon Ave, access to HWY 1 Eat/West.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

120.00

80.51

029-680-841
$3,717.23

R5

0.14
0.06

6,068.00
563.74

Y

2019

RE/MAX Real Estate Services

$999,900

Central BN

Feet

Freehold NonStrata

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Allowed Access

No

No

No
Yes
No

V

South

Available Nearby

Building, Development
Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

02/03/2020 05:13 PM

Burnaby North

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:
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Meas. Type:
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Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

12411 114 AVENUE

V6N 2W9

R2423046 $1,099,000

LOT 1, BLOCK 5N, PLAN NWP8145, SECTION 8, RANGE 2W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

COURT ORDER SALE. 4 Lot Subdivision Potential, Corner of 114 Ave and 124th Street. Vacant Land, Listed below recent appraised value. Level Corner
Lot, at road grade level. Application has been submitted to the City of Surrey, for a subdivision into 4 smaller RF zone lots. The subdivision application
is consistent with the City of Surrey official Community Plan. Approx 24,000 sq ft regular shape corner lot. Transit out front. 1 Block to Bridgeview
Park. Walking distance to Bridgeview Elementary School, Close to Kwantlen Park Secondary, Scott Road Skytrain, Guilford Town Centre Shopping and
Very Easy Access to New West, Burnaby and Vancouver. Call your developers today.

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

245.00

0.00
99

011-293-896
$4,098.20

RF

0.55
0.22

24,000.00
2,229.67

Y

2019

RE/MAX Crest Realty
RE/MAX Crest Realty

$1,099,000

Virtual Tour URL

Bridgeview

Feet

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

At Lot Line
None
City/Municipal
Nearby
Nearby
Available Nearby

Other (See Remarks)
No
No
Not Available
No

Allowed Access

None
No

No

No
No
No

F

South

Available Nearby

Front

Subj. to Final Approval
Central Location

02/03/2020 05:13 PM

North Surrey

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
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Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Sub-Type:
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P.I.D.:
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Zoning:
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